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Clmlcal Teaching Schedule of MBBS (Batch 2018-19)

From - 06-octo-21 To 31-oct-21

Group-(GH)

Date Day Topic Faculty
06/10/2021 |Wednesday Obs history and examination Dr. Rachita
07/10/2021  [Thursday Gynae history and examination Dr. Agrima
08/10/202 Friday Case normal full term pregnancy Anima
09/10/2021  [Saturday Case abortion Dr. Ani
11/10/2021  |Monday Case ectopic pregnancy Dr. Privanka

2/10/2021  |Tuesday Anemia in pregnancy(2nd term case) Dr. Hema
13/10/202 Wednesday Preterm labour case/Prom case Dr. Neelam

6/10/202 Saturday APH (Placenta prenca Case) Dr. Rachita
18/10/202] Monday Anemia in pregnancy (labour case) Dr. Agrima
19/10/202 ] luesday APH (abruptio placenta) Dr. Anima
20/10/202] Wednesday PPH Case Dr. Ani
21/10/2021 [Thursday Infertility case Dr. Priyanka
22/10/202] Friday Preclamsia case Dr. Hema
25/10/2021  [Saturday Molar pregnacy case Jr. Neelam
25/10/2021 Monday Acute PID case Dr. Rachita
26/10/2021 | Tuesday AURB Dr. Agrima
27/10/202] Wednesday Post menupausal bleeding case Dr. Anima
28/10/202 Thursday Prolaps case Dr. Ani
29/10/2021 |Friday Carcinoma of cervix case Dr. Privanka
30/10/202] Saturday Assessment Dr. Neelam / Dr. Hema
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